Open to
new
possibilities.
KH series
Contemporary Door Handles
Open to
new
possibilities.

D-1
Model# Description L HP D-1 D-2
KHS-72/60
KHS-72/60
KHS-60/48
72inch ladder style, stainless
60inch ladder style, stainless
1829mm (72”) 1524mm (60”)
1524mm (60”) 1219mm (48”)
70mm (2.75”)
70mm (2.75”)
32mm (1.25”)
32mm (1.25”)
25mm (1”)
25mm (1”)
KHS-48/36 48inch ladder style, stainless 1219mm (48”) 914mm (36”) 70mm (2.75”) 32mm (1.25”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-36/48 36inch ladder style, stainless 914mm (36”) 610mm (24”) 70mm (2.75”) 32mm (1.25”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-24/16 24inch ladder style, stainless 610mm (24”) 406mm (16”) 70mm (2.75”) 32mm (1.25”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-60/48
KHS-48/36
KHS-36/24
KHS-24/16
KHS-16/8
KHU-18
KHS-18/12 18inch ladder style, stainless 457mm (18”) 305mm (12”) 63mm (2.47”) 25mm (1”) 22mm (0.87”)
KHS-18/12
KHS-16/8 16inch ladder style, stainless 406mm (16”) 203mm (8”) 63mm (2.47”) 25mm (1”) 22mm (0.87”)
KHU-18 18inch U-style, stainless 483mm (19”) 457mm (18”) 70mm (2.75”) 25mm (1”) -
▪ Rubber bush (for glass door
installation) and decorative cap
are included as standard.

Adopting same design philosophy as Classic SUS Models, the Post Mount Offset Models also employ SUS304 high-
endurance stainless steel and are suitable for indoor and outdoor uses.
The post mount offset style is ideal when door is equipped with a cylinder lock and needs clearance for inserting keys
into the cylinder to unlock the door.
Open to
new
possibilities.
KH series
Contemporary Door Handles
Post Mount Offset Models
Standard Models
KHSO-18/12
KHSO-16/8
KHSO-12/8
Model# Description L P H D-1 D-2 A
KHSO-18/12 18inch post mount offset style, stainless 457mm (18”) 305mm (12”) 64.5mm (2.5”) 25mm (1”) 25mm (1”) 60mm (2.37”)
KHSO-16/8 16inch post mount offset style, stainless 406mm (16”) 203mm (8”) 64.5mm (2.5”) 25mm (1”) 25mm (1”) 60mm (2.37”)
KHSO-12/8 12inch post mount offset style, stainless 305mm (12”) 203mm (8”) 64.5mm (2.5”) 25mm (1”) 25mm (1”) 60mm (2.37”)
Applicable door thickness:
3/16 to 2 3/8” (5 to 60mm)
Standard set comes comes as a
pair of door pulls for inside and

KHS-18/12-W
Standard Models
Model# Description L HP D-1 D-2
KHS-72/60-W
KHS-60/48-W
72inch ladder style handle, wood grip
60inch ladder style handle, wood grip
1829mm (72”) 1524mm (60”)
1524mm (60”) 1219mm (48”)
73mm (2.87”)
73mm (2.87”)
35mm (1.38”)
35mm (1.38”)
25mm (1”)
25mm (1”)
KHS-48/36-W 48inch ladder style handle, wood grip 1219mm (48”) 914mm (36”) 73mm (2.87”) 35mm (1.38”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-36/48-W 36inch ladder style handle, wood grip 914mm (36”) 610mm (24”) 73mm (2.87”) 35mm (1.38”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-24/16-W 24inch ladder style handle, wood grip 610mm (24”) 406mm (16”) 73mm (2.87”) 35mm (1.38”) 25mm (1”)
KHS-18/12-W 18inch ladder style handle, wood grip 457mm (18”) 305mm (12”) 66mm (2.6”) 30mm (1.18”) 22mm (0.87”)
KHU-18-W 18inch U-style handle, wood grip 483mm (19”) 457mm (18”) 73mm (2.87”) 30mm (1.18”) -
D-1
W
1474mm (58”)